

8 December 2022

Fees Fees \$ Per Term \$ Per Annum Tuition Year 12 * \$18,733.33 * \$56,620 Year 11 \$14,155 \$56,620 Year 10 ^ \$15,155 ^ \$60,620 Year 9 \$14,155 \$56,620 Years 7 - 8 \$13,570 \$54,280 Boarding Year 12 * \$14,260 * \$42,780 Year 7 - 11 \$10,695 \$42,780

2023 Tuition and Boarding Fee Schedule for Overseas Students

* Year 12 fees are levied Terms I, II and III

^ Year 10 fees includes Beyond The Gates (BTG) program

Terms of Payment

School fees are levied four times per year for Prep to Year 11 and three times a year for Year 12.

Accounts are sent to parents on the first day of each term and are due and payable within 14 days of receipt. From January 2023, fees paid by credit card will incur a merchant surcharge. The School appreciates your promptness in attending to your accounts.

Notice to Withdraw

One of the conditions of enrolment at MGS, is that in the event of your child's withdrawal from MGS, one full term's prior notice must be given in writing to the Headmaster. Notice is required by the commencement of the student's final term at the School. If such notice is not given the tuition fees and, if applicable, boarding fees for the next term, will be payable in full.

amion

Damian Ferguson Secretary to the Council

School Reception

+613 9865 7555

Senior School

Domain Road Melbourne Victoria 3004 Australia +61 3 9865 7501 seniorschool@mgs.vic.edu.au

Wadhurst

1 Domain Road Melbourne Victoria 3004 Australia +61 3 9865 7700 wadhurst@mgs.vic.edu.au

Grimwade House

67 Balaclava Road Caulfield Victoria 3161 Australia +61 3 9865 7800 grimwade@mgs.vic.edu.au

CRICOS No. 00977J ABN 61 004 453 829 mgs.vic.edu.au

mgs@mgs.vic.edu.au

Victoria 3004 Australia

355 St Kilda Road Melbourne